Thermo Scientific™ AquaSensors™
DataStick™ measurement system for
universal plug & play.
Markets/Applications
•	 Drinking water
- Raw water monitoring
- Back wash monitoring
•	 Wastewater effluent

n
s
Turbidity DataStick Ordering Information
Part No. Description
RT-b-x-y-z DataStick and Communications
Measurement
Mode (b)
1 = Turbidity
Back-Body and
Communications
Material (x)
1 = CPVC
2 = 316 Stainless Steel
Communications
(y)
4 = Modbus RTU
5 = DeviceNet
6 = CANopen
7 = Ethernet
8 = USB
Cable Length (z)
1 = 10 feet
2 = 20 feet
3 = 30 feet
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Local Display/Controller Interface
AV38 ¼ DIN, outputs, relays, digital communications
options
Formazin Calibration Solutions and Accessories
FOR40 40 NTU CAL kit
FOR4K 4000 NTU stock, 500 mL bottle
MH1222 Wash head assembly
Mounting Hardware
MH1042-RT 1.5 inch union mounting, CPVC
MH1041-RT 1.5 inch union mounting, 316 SS
MH1112 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, low pressure
MH1111 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, low pressure
MH1122 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, high pressure
MH1121 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, high pressure
MH1042 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH1052 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion with ball float
MH3083 1 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
Consult factory for additional configurations and accessories.
Thermo Scientific AquaSensors Wide-Range